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199301070000
05541

01/07/1993
10:59:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
VICTOR H JR

12 21 Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:21

199301080000
07431

01/08/1993
02:13:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
VINCENT
MURRAY

8 142 Lot#:18 Book:8
Pg:142

199301140000
12251

01/14/1993
08:41:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WINGFIELD,
EMMETT LEE
IV

199301140000
12741

01/14/1993
10:47:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE CARRUBA,
LOUIS J JR

15 93 Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:93

199301190000
16211

01/19/1993
10:35:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199301220000
21631

01/22/1993
01:41:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301220000
21801

01/22/1993
02:01:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199302050000
34951

02/05/1993
11:20:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE D AMBROSE,
JOHN P

13 18 Lot#:49
Book:13 Pg:18

199303250000
80961

03/25/1993
11:57:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES PLISZKA,
DANIEL J

199303250000
80951

03/25/1993
11:55:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE JAY,
STEPHEN L

16 80 Lot#:26
Book:16 Pg:80

199303290000
83511

03/29/1993
08:27:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199303290000
83551

03/29/1993
08:58:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199303290000
83571

03/29/1993
08:58:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199303290000
83561

03/29/1993
08:58:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO



199303290000
83581

03/29/1993
08:58:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199303310000
86131

03/31/1993
10:26:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
ANTHONY
ROWLAND

9 106 Lot#:52 Book:9
Pg:106

199304050000
90991

04/05/1993
01:08:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

10 54 Lot#:58
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:1993
9098

199304010000
87981

04/01/1993
12:57:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES JAY,
STEPHEN L

199212160003
01681

199304020000
89511

04/02/1993
01:43:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES CREAGH,
BEVERLY A

199304050000
90091

04/05/1993
09:05:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

11 28 199304050000
90081

Lot#:54
Book:11 Pg:28
Desc:1993-
09008

199304070000
93561

04/07/1993
10:07:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

13 1 Lot#:18
Book:13 Pg:1

199304070000
93611

04/07/1993
10:19:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE, JERRY
W

9 72 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:72

199304070000
93701

04/07/1993
10:55:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE STUNDA,
RONALD A

13 1 Lot#:18
Book:13 Pg:1

199304070000
94551

04/07/1993
02:52:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
LARRY W

16 82 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:82

199304090000
96941

04/09/1993
09:32:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

12 63 199304090000
96931

Lot#:61
Book:12 Pg:63
Desc:1993-
9693

199304160001
04341

04/16/1993
09:21:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

8 114 199304160001
04331

Lot#:23 Book:8
Pg:114
Desc:1993-
10433

199304160001
04871

04/16/1993
11:44:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

13 18 199304160001
04861

Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:18
Desc:1993-
10486

199304120001
00061

04/12/1993
03:44:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

7 113 199304120001
00051

Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:1993-
10005

199304140001
01831

04/14/1993
09:33:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

10 71 199304140001
01821

Lot#:14
Book:10 Pg:71
Desc:1993-
10182

199304260001
14381

04/26/1993
10:17:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
WALLACE C

10 50 Lot#:53
Book:10 Pg:50


