Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301070000 05541	01/07/1993 10:59:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, VICTOR H JR			12	21		Lot#:10 Book:12 Pg:21
199301080000 07431	01/08/1993 02:13:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, VINCENT MURRAY			8	142		Lot#:18 Book:8 Pg:142
199301140000 12251	01/14/1993 08:41:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINGFIELD, EMMETT LEE IV						
199301140000 12741	01/14/1993 10:47:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARRUBA, LOUIS J JR			15	93		Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:93
199301190000 16211	01/19/1993 10:35:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199301220000 21631	01/22/1993 01:41:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP						
199301220000 21801	01/22/1993 02:01:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC						
199302050000 34951	02/05/1993 11:20:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	D AMBROSE, JOHN P			13	18		Lot#:49 Book:13 Pg:18
199303250000 80961	03/25/1993 11:57:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	PLISZKA, DANIEL J						
199303250000 80951	03/25/1993 11:55:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAY, STEPHEN L			16	80		Lot#:26 Book:16 Pg:80
199303290000 83511	03/29/1993 08:27:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO						
199303290000 83551	03/29/1993 08:58:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199303290000 83571	03/29/1993 08:58:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199303290000 83561	03/29/1993 08:58:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						

			1	1		ı	 1	1		1
199303290000 83581	03/29/1993 08:58:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					
199303310000 86131	03/31/1993 10:26:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, ANTHONY ROWLAND		9	106		Lot#:52 Book:9 Pg:106
199304050000 90991	04/05/1993 01:08:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC		10	54		Lot#:58 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:1993 9098
199304010000 87981	04/01/1993 12:57:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	JAY, STEPHEN L				199212160003 01681	
199304020000 89511	04/02/1993 01:43:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	CREAGH, BEVERLY A					
199304050000 90091	04/05/1993 09:05:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP		11	28	199304050000 90081	Lot#:54 Book:11 Pg:28 Desc:1993- 09008
199304070000 93561	04/07/1993 10:07:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK		13	1		Lot#:18 Book:13 Pg:1
199304070000 93611	04/07/1993 10:19:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, JERRY W		9	72		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:72
199304070000 93701	04/07/1993 10:55:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STUNDA, RONALD A		13	1		Lot#:18 Book:13 Pg:1
199304070000 94551	04/07/1993 02:52:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, LARRY W		16	82		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:82
199304090000 96941	04/09/1993 09:32:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC		12	63	199304090000 96931	Lot#:61 Book:12 Pg:63 Desc:1993- 9693
199304160001 04341	04/16/1993 09:21:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA		8	114	199304160001 04331	Lot#:23 Book:8 Pg:114 Desc:1993- 10433
199304160001 04871	04/16/1993 11:44:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC		13	18	199304160001 04861	Lot#:8 Book:13 Pg:18 Desc:1993- 10486
199304120001 00061	04/12/1993 03:44:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP		7	113	199304120001 00051	Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:1993- 10005
199304140001 01831	04/14/1993 09:33:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL		10	71	199304140001 01821	Lot#:14 Book:10 Pg:71 Desc:1993- 10182
199304260001 14381	04/26/1993 10:17:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, WALLACE C		10	50		Lot#:53 Book:10 Pg:50